
C O L L I N  C O U N T Y

Animal Services
4750 Community

McKinney, Texas 75071
Phone 972-547-7292

Fax 972-548-5555
www.col l incountytx.gov

To: Commissioners’ Court
Cc: Bill Bilyeu, Collin County Administrator

Clarence Daugherty, Director of Engineering

From: Misty Brown

Date: August 18, 2016

Re: Amendment of Contract with C.Specialties for Veterinary and animal supplies.

We respectfully request that Commissioners’ Court approve this Amendment to the Contract with C.Specialties. They 
provide Veterinary and animal supplies for Animal Services.

The Amendment extends the agreement for 1-year beginning October 1, 2016 and continuing until September 30, 2017 at 
the same terms and conditions.


